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                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  187  Carter Scholey                12  Belleville                     17:03.7  5:30 
      2    2  321  Layne Aurit                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:17.5  5:34 
      3    3  445  Bret Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     17:44.3  5:43 
      4    4  781  Kirk Caminiti                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:53.3  5:46 
      5       671  Noah Wood                     11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:55.8  5:47 
      6    5  155  Brayden Bakken                12  Albany                         17:57.5  5:47 
      7    6  366  Isaac Henkel                  11  Fennimore                      18:00.1  5:48 
      8    7  363  Riley Foreyt                  12  Fennimore                      18:03.9  5:49 
      9    8  359  Carter Bunn                   12  Fennimore                      18:11.4  5:52 
     10    9  335  Cody Yoder                    11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:15.3  5:53 
     11       707  Ryan Pieper                   11  Stockton                       18:37.9  6:00 
     12   10  371  Nick Needham                  12  Fennimore                      18:38.5  6:01 
     13   11  324  Gabe Engel                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:40.2  6:01 
     14   12  692  Jacob Sturm                   11  St. Ambrose Academy            18:40.5  6:01 
     15   13  328  Ethan Hook                    11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:49.1  6:04 
     16   14  375  Ben Varela                    11  Fennimore                      18:53.3  6:05 
     17   15  778  Trevor Baryenbruch            12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:57.3  6:07 
     18   16  448  Noah Lange                    10  Iowa-Grant                     19:00.2  6:07 
     19   17  330  Parker Owens                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:00.4  6:08 
     20   18  411  Thomas Hunstiger              12  Holy Family                    19:04.9  6:09 
     21   19  616  Luke Patterson                11  River Ridge                    19:12.2  6:11 
     22   20  769  Brett Wagner                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:18.7  6:13 
     23   21  364  Griffin Fry                   10  Fennimore                      19:25.2  6:16 
     24   22  336  Jesse Yoder                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:31.2  6:17 
     25   23  451  C.J. Straka                   11  Iowa-Grant                     19:32.9  6:18 
     26       629  Lakota Brewer                  9  Riverdale                      19:35.9  6:19 
     27   24  157  Kaleb Broughton               10  Albany                         19:56.5  6:26 
     28   25  181  Aiden Campbell                12  Belleville                     20:07.4  6:29 
     29   26  166  Drew Sertle                   12  Albany                         20:11.5  6:30 
     30   27  432  Tate Thorstad                 11  Holy Family                    20:19.4  6:33 
     31   28  495  Logan Harding                 11  Lancaster                      20:20.8  6:33 
     32       642  Tucker Kettler                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             20:21.6  6:34 
     33       641  Carter Kettler                12  Shullsburg/Belmont             20:23.1  6:34 
     34   29  528  James Fountas                 12  Mount Horeb                    20:23.5  6:34 
     35   30  546  Jack Zwettler                 11  Mount Horeb                    20:23.9  6:34 
     36   31  168  Beckett Wachholz              10  Albany                         20:25.7  6:35 
     37       667  Tucker Lange                   9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:27.3  6:36 
     38   32  529  Noah Gibbs                    11  Mount Horeb                    20:27.6  6:36 
     39   33  410  Michael Hunstiger              9  Holy Family                    20:31.9  6:37 
     40   34  329  Alex LaMere                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:38.8  6:39 
     41   35  731  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson      12  Tri State Homeschool           20:39.5  6:39 
     42   36  505  Brady Sperle                  12  Lancaster                      20:42.5  6:40 
     43   37  269  Marcus Kendall                 9  Darlington                     20:50.2  6:43 
     44       666  Isaac Hermsen                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:55.3  6:45 
     45   38  357  Orlando Bonilla               10  Fennimore                      20:57.1  6:45 
     46   39  730  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert        12  Tri State Homeschool           20:58.6  6:46 
     47   40 8976  Titus Wunderlin               12  Tri State Homeschool           20:58.9  6:46 
     48   41  545  Samuel Wyse                    9  Mount Horeb                    21:03.2  6:47 
     49       562  James Carstens                12  North Crawford                 21:05.0  6:48 
     50   42  406  Ethan Heitzkey                10  Holy Family                    21:05.6  6:48 
     51   43  583  Grant Kuberski                10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:08.3  6:49 
     52   44  617  Mason Pecinovsky              10  River Ridge                    21:09.3  6:49 
     53   45  538  Connor McCue                   9  Mount Horeb                    21:19.5  6:52 
     54   46  784  Travis Dreikosen              10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:21.7  6:53 
     55   47  162  Bryce Hughes                  12  Albany                         21:24.6  6:54 
     56   48  159  River Cockroft                 9  Albany                         21:26.4  6:55 
     57   49  453  Everett Zimmer                10  Iowa-Grant                     21:27.0  6:55 
     58   50  687  Daniel Nornberg               10  St. Ambrose Academy            21:27.9  6:55 
     59   51  614  Colton Moris                  11  River Ridge                    21:28.9  6:55 
     60   52  443  Jason Bartolo-Garcia           9  Iowa-Grant                     21:39.3  6:59 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   53  610  Wyatt Bausch                  11  River Ridge                    21:39.6  6:59 
     62       632  Caleb Schlehlein              11  Riverdale                      21:39.8  6:59 
     63   54  188  Jackson Scholey               10  Belleville                     21:40.7  6:59 
     64   55  684  Simon Draves                  11  St. Ambrose Academy            21:41.2  6:59 
     65   56  492  Clement Duve                  11  Lancaster                      21:43.3  7:00 
     66   57  430  Logan Sims                    11  Holy Family                    21:45.2  7:01 
     67       631  Max Mathews                    9  Riverdale                      21:47.6  7:01 
     68   58  267  Junior Jimenez                11  Darlington                     21:59.0  7:05 
     69   59  783  Noah Doescher                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:05.3  7:07 
     70   60  424  Isaac Schroenckthaler          9  Holy Family                    22:05.4  7:07 
     71   61  431  Levi Tachick                  11  Holy Family                    22:05.8  7:07 
     72   62  504  Will Schindler                11  Lancaster                      22:22.0  7:12 
     73   63  178  Carson Biermeier               9  Belleville                     22:22.1  7:12 
     74   64  539  Colby Schaller                12  Mount Horeb                    22:22.5  7:13 
     75       703  Jackson Barrett               11  Stockton                       22:23.9  7:13 
     76   65  746  Ben Pratt                     12  Tri State Homeschool           22:29.9  7:15 
     77   66  500  Jon Lindholm                   9  Lancaster                      22:37.6  7:17 
     78   67  273  Liam Lansing                  12  Darlington                     22:43.5  7:19 
     79   68  268  Phoenix Johnson                9  Darlington                     22:44.4  7:20 
     80       669  Jace Niles                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:45.4  7:20 
     81   69  449  Myles Pettit                  10  Iowa-Grant                     22:46.1  7:20 
     82       565  Sam Knoble                     9  North Crawford                 22:47.3  7:21 
     83   70  276  Phillip McGowan               12  Darlington                     22:51.3  7:22 
     84   71  740  Vince Langston                12  Tri State Homeschool           22:56.6  7:24 
     85   72  496  Marshall Harris                9  Lancaster                      22:57.2  7:24 
     86   73  788  Hunter Larson                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:02.1  7:25 
     87   74  768  Nolan Reed-Mullikin            9  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:03.0  7:26 
     88   75  582  Samuel Koch                   11  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:03.1  7:26 
     89   76  678  Nico Antonio-Serrano           9  St. Ambrose Academy            23:11.5  7:28 
     90   77  589  Garrett Phillipson            11  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:21.3  7:32 
     91   78  613  Rylan Linder                  12  River Ridge                    23:24.1  7:32 
     92   79  689  Johnny Parker                 10  St. Ambrose Academy            23:35.5  7:36 
     93   80  580  Eli Harris                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:37.5  7:37 
     94   81  762  Parker McCullick              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:44.2  7:39 
     95       644  Gabe Wedig                     9  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:52.1  7:41 
     96   82  179  William Booth                 12  Belleville                     23:55.6  7:43 
     97   83  185  Shepard Nass                  10  Belleville                     23:56.3  7:43 
     98   84  738  Dominik Langston               9  Tri State Homeschool           24:10.0  7:47 
     99   85  612  Brady Burmeister              12  River Ridge                    24:11.4  7:48 
    100   86  683  John Paul Draves               9  St. Ambrose Academy            24:23.5  7:52 
    101   87  506  Seaver Sperle                  9  Lancaster                      24:45.9  7:59 
    102       640  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont             24:51.5  8:01 
    103   88  795  Ty Thousand                   10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:54.4  8:01 
    104   89  761  julius cooley                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:29.1  8:13 
    105   90  586  Braelyn Meinert               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:39.4  8:16 
    106   91  593  Bryce Slater                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle              26:01.6  8:23 
    107   92  611  Luke Breuer                   10  River Ridge                    26:57.4  8:41 
    108   93  585  Caleb McKenna                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:28.6  8:51 
    109   94  764  Theodore Millin               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                28:02.4  9:02 
    110   95  763  Andrew Mezera                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben                28:03.3  9:02 
    111       563  Carson Eckert                  9  North Crawford                 28:49.4  9:17 
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       1.    45  Fennimore                                  (18:21.5  91:47.2 0:53.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Isaac Henkel              11 18:00.1
       2      7  Riley Foreyt              12 18:03.9
       3      8  Carter Bunn               12 18:11.4
       4     10  Nick Needham              12 18:38.5
       5     14  Ben Varela                11 18:53.3
       6   ( 21) Griffin Fry               10 19:25.2
       7   ( 38) Orlando Bonilla           10 20:57.1

       2.    52  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (18:24.5  92:02.5 1:42.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Layne Aurit               11 17:17.5
       2      9  Cody Yoder                11 18:15.3
       3     11  Gabe Engel                10 18:40.2
       4     13  Ethan Hook                11 18:49.1
       5     17  Parker Owens              11 19:00.4
       6   ( 22) Jesse Yoder               11 19:31.2
       7   ( 34) Alex LaMere               12 20:38.8

       3.   133  Albany                                     (19:59.2  99:55.8 3:27.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Brayden Bakken            12 17:57.5
       2     24  Kaleb Broughton           10 19:56.5
       3     26  Drew Sertle               12 20:11.5
       4     31  Beckett Wachholz          10 20:25.7
       5     47  Bryce Hughes              12 21:24.6
       6   ( 48) River Cockroft             9 21:26.4

       4.   143  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:52.8  99:23.7 3:55.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bret Connolly             11 17:44.3
       2     16  Noah Lange                10 19:00.2
       3     23  C.J. Straka               11 19:32.9
       4     49  Everett Zimmer            10 21:27.0
       5     52  Jason Bartolo-Garcia       9 21:39.3
       6   ( 69) Myles Pettit              10 22:46.1

       5.   177  Holy Family                                (20:33.4  102:47.0 2:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Thomas Hunstiger          12 19:04.9
       2     27  Tate Thorstad             11 20:19.4
       3     33  Michael Hunstiger          9 20:31.9
       4     42  Ethan Heitzkey            10 21:05.6
       5     57  Logan Sims                11 21:45.2
       6   ( 60) Isaac Schroenckthaler      9 22:05.4
       7   ( 61) Levi Tachick              11 22:05.8

       6.   177  Mount Horeb                                (20:43.6  103:37.7 0:56.0)
     ====================================================
       1     29  James Fountas             12 20:23.5
       2     30  Jack Zwettler             11 20:23.9
       3     32  Noah Gibbs                11 20:27.6
       4     41  Samuel Wyse                9 21:03.2
       5     45  Connor McCue               9 21:19.5
       6   ( 64) Colby Schaller            12 22:22.5
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       7.   197  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (20:40.0  103:19.7 5:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kirk Caminiti             11 17:53.3
       2     15  Trevor Baryenbruch        12 18:57.3
       3     46  Travis Dreikosen          10 21:21.7
       4     59  Noah Doescher             10 22:05.3
       5     73  Hunter Larson             10 23:02.1
       6   ( 88) Ty Thousand               10 24:54.4

       8.   225  Belleville                                 (21:01.9  105:09.5 6:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Carter Scholey            12 17:03.7
       2     25  Aiden Campbell            12 20:07.4
       3     54  Jackson Scholey           10 21:40.7
       4     63  Carson Biermeier           9 22:22.1
       5     82  William Booth             12 23:55.6
       6   ( 83) Shepard Nass              10 23:56.3

       9.   245  River Ridge                                (21:22.9  106:54.1 4:11.9)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Luke Patterson            11 19:12.2
       2     44  Mason Pecinovsky          10 21:09.3
       3     51  Colton Moris              11 21:28.9
       4     53  Wyatt Bausch              11 21:39.6
       5     78  Rylan Linder              12 23:24.1
       6   ( 85) Brady Burmeister          12 24:11.4
       7   ( 92) Luke Breuer               10 26:57.4

      10.   248  Lancaster                                  (21:33.3  107:46.2 2:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Logan Harding             11 20:20.8
       2     36  Brady Sperle              12 20:42.5
       3     56  Clement Duve              11 21:43.3
       4     62  Will Schindler            11 22:22.0
       5     66  Jon Lindholm               9 22:37.6
       6   ( 72) Marshall Harris            9 22:57.2
       7   ( 87) Seaver Sperle              9 24:45.9

      11.   250  Tri State Homeschool                       (21:36.7  108:03.5 2:17.1)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson  12 20:39.5
       2     39  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert    12 20:58.6
       3     40  Titus Wunderlin           12 20:58.9
       4     65  Ben Pratt                 12 22:29.9
       5     71  Vince Langston            12 22:56.6
       6   ( 84) Dominik Langston           9 24:10.0

      12.   272  St. Ambrose Academy                        (21:43.4  108:36.6 4:55.0)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Jacob Sturm               11 18:40.5
       2     50  Daniel Nornberg           10 21:27.9
       3     55  Simon Draves              11 21:41.2
       4     76  Nico Antonio-Serrano       9 23:11.5
       5     79  Johnny Parker             10 23:35.5
       6   ( 86) John Paul Draves           9 24:23.5
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      13.   300  Darlington                                 (22:13.7  111:08.4 2:01.1)
     ====================================================
       1     37  Marcus Kendall             9 20:50.2
       2     58  Junior Jimenez            11 21:59.0
       3     67  Liam Lansing              12 22:43.5
       4     68  Phoenix Johnson            9 22:44.4
       5     70  Phillip McGowan           12 22:51.3

      14.   358  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (23:55.5  119:37.4 8:43.7)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Brett Wagner              11 19:18.7
       2     74  Nolan Reed-Mullikin        9 23:03.0
       3     81  Parker McCullick          11 23:44.2
       4     89  julius cooley             10 25:29.1
       5     94  Theodore Millin           10 28:02.4
       6   ( 95) Andrew Mezera             10 28:03.3

      15.   365  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (23:22.0  116:49.6 4:31.1)
     ====================================================
       1     43  Grant Kuberski            10 21:08.3
       2     75  Samuel Koch               11 23:03.1
       3     77  Garrett Phillipson        11 23:21.3
       4     80  Eli Harris                10 23:37.5
       5     90  Braelyn Meinert           11 25:39.4
       6   ( 91) Bryce Slater              10 26:01.6
       7   ( 93) Caleb McKenna             10 27:28.6



                                       Darlington Invitational
                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 2, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  331  Johnny Robinson                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:28.6  6:36 
      2    2  547  James Zwettler                11  Mount Horeb                    21:06.3  6:48 
      3       161  Gavin Hartwig                 10  Albany                         21:30.9  6:56 
      4    3  323  Mac Busser                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:44.3  7:00 
      5       376  Walker Wubben                 12  Fennimore                      21:52.7  7:03 
      6    4  333  Rhet Spurley                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:58.0  7:05 
      7    5  293  Mason Wiegel                   9  Darlington                     22:21.6  7:12 
      8       165  Owen Roth                     12  Albany                         22:23.2  7:13 
      9    6  283  Brandon Reyes                 10  Darlington                     22:29.9  7:15 
     10       164  Tyler Patchen                 10  Albany                         22:30.0  7:15 
     11    7  792  Judson Poad                   10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:42.6  7:19 
     12    8  416  James Kloess                  10  Holy Family                    22:53.5  7:23 
     13    9  536  John Malin                    12  Mount Horeb                    22:57.9  7:24 
     14   10  526  Benjamin Brohn                10  Mount Horeb                    23:07.6  7:27 
     15   11  325  Chayse Helwig                 11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:20.2  7:31 
     16       729  Nehemiah Cartwright           10  Tri State Homeschool           23:33.0  7:35 
     17   12  541  Nicholai Solodin-Braun         9  Mount Horeb                    23:35.4  7:36 
     18       444  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin           9  Iowa-Grant                     23:40.6  7:38 
     19   13  426  Owen Scott                    12  Holy Family                    23:42.4  7:38 
     20       697  Josh Zimmerman                12  St. Ambrose Academy            23:55.2  7:42 
     21       447  Connor Johnson                 9  Iowa-Grant                     23:56.4  7:43 
     22       733  Silas Klar                    10  Tri State Homeschool           23:57.4  7:43 
     23   14  265  William Gonzalez-Rios         10  Darlington                     24:08.0  7:47 
     24   15  291  Sammy Turpin                  12  Darlington                     24:10.7  7:47 
     25       442  Felix Bartolo-Garcia          12  Iowa-Grant                     24:18.2  7:50 
     26   16  422  Thomas Ruth                    9  Holy Family                    24:29.0  7:53 
     27   17  255  Eli Aird                      11  Darlington                     24:53.0  8:01 
     28   18  180  Aiden Buol                     9  Belleville                     25:03.0  8:04 
     29   19  543  Caden Thelen                  12  Mount Horeb                    25:05.1  8:05 
     30   20  415  Vincent Kaseman               11  Holy Family                    25:05.8  8:05 
     31   21  779  Ben Burres                     9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:11.5  8:07 
     32   22  793  Isaac Prochaska                9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:16.0  8:08 
     33   23  322  William Brainbridge            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:16.2  8:09 
     34   24  332  Carson Schroeder              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:17.2  8:09 
     35   25  531  Henry Isaacson                10  Mount Horeb                    25:19.0  8:09 
     36   26  271  Landon King                   11  Darlington                     25:36.4  8:15 
     37   27  542  Marc Stoddard                 10  Mount Horeb                    25:45.5  8:18 
     38       533  Ryan Kuntz                     9  Mount Horeb                    25:47.2  8:18 
     39   28  259  Ruben Bello                   11  Darlington                     25:59.2  8:22 
     40       160  Ty Durtschi                    9  Albany                         26:21.0  8:29 
     41   29  183  Noah Hesch                     9  Belleville                     26:39.5  8:35 
     42   30  327  Elliot Hesseling               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:54.6  8:40 
     43   31  184  Adrian Jenkins                11  Belleville                     27:16.8  8:47 
     44   32  794  Brigham Schauff                9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:23.4  8:49 
     45   33  186  Ben Remy                      12  Belleville                     27:23.7  8:50 
     46   34  789  Seamus Munson                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:27.1  8:51 
     47   35  423  Jack Ryan                     11  Holy Family                    27:27.7  8:51 
     48       532  Desmond Kelley                10  Mount Horeb                    27:34.1  8:53 
     49       260  Josue Castro                  11  Darlington                     27:46.2  8:57 
     50       695  Luke Zakrzewski               10  St. Ambrose Academy            27:58.7  9:01 
     51       670  Mason Pearce                   9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:31.8  9:11 
     52       534  Keaton Littel                 11  Mount Horeb                    28:56.3  9:19 
     53       682  Michael Donohoe               10  St. Ambrose Academy            29:25.4  9:29 
     54       285  Balta Roman                   10  Darlington                     29:25.5  9:29 
     55   36  777  Nolan Baryenbruch              9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    29:42.4  9:34 
     56   37  786  Chase Hurlbert                 9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    29:44.8  9:35 
     57       289  David Taylor                  11  Darlington                     30:10.8  9:43 
     58       294  Evander Wolfe                 10  Darlington                     30:25.1  9:48 
     59       691  Zach Spangler                 10  St. Ambrose Academy            30:42.0  9:53 
     60   38  182  Keegan Dohm                   11  Belleville                     31:25.5 10:07 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       264  Oscar Garnica                 10  Darlington                     31:45.3 10:14 
     62       594  Max Soper                      9  Pecatonica/Argyle              31:50.7 10:15 
     63       373  Kobe Rosemeyer                 9  Fennimore                      32:01.5 10:19 
     64       785  Dominik Greene                 9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    32:22.2 10:26 
     65       257  Emanuel Arriaga               10  Darlington                     32:24.5 10:26 
     66       334  Felix Wieczorek                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       32:49.9 10:35 
     67       537  Jakoby Matz                   11  Mount Horeb                    35:35.5 11:28 
     68       581  Matthew Jayne                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              37:28.4 12:04 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    42  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (22:33.5  112:47.3 4:47.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Johnny Robinson            9 20:28.6
       2      3  Mac Busser                12 21:44.3
       3      4  Rhet Spurley               9 21:58.0
       4     11  Chayse Helwig             11 23:20.2
       5     23  William Brainbridge        9 25:16.2
       6   ( 24) Carson Schroeder          10 25:17.2
       7   ( 30) Elliot Hesseling           9 26:54.6

       2.    52  Mount Horeb                                (23:10.5  115:52.3 3:58.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  James Zwettler            11 21:06.3
       2      9  John Malin                12 22:57.9
       3     10  Benjamin Brohn            10 23:07.6
       4     12  Nicholai Solodin-Braun     9 23:35.4
       5     19  Caden Thelen              12 25:05.1
       6   ( 25) Henry Isaacson            10 25:19.0
       7   ( 27) Marc Stoddard             10 25:45.5

       3.    57  Darlington                                 (23:36.7  118:03.2 2:31.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mason Wiegel               9 22:21.6
       2      6  Brandon Reyes             10 22:29.9
       3     14  William Gonzalez-Rios     10 24:08.0
       4     15  Sammy Turpin              12 24:10.7
       5     17  Eli Aird                  11 24:53.0
       6   ( 26) Landon King               11 25:36.4
       7   ( 28) Ruben Bello               11 25:59.2

       4.    92  Holy Family                                (24:43.7  123:38.4 4:34.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  James Kloess              10 22:53.5
       2     13  Owen Scott                12 23:42.4
       3     16  Thomas Ruth                9 24:29.0
       4     20  Vincent Kaseman           11 25:05.8
       5     35  Jack Ryan                 11 27:27.7

       5.   116  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (25:36.2  128:00.6 4:44.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Judson Poad               10 22:42.6
       2     21  Ben Burres                 9 25:11.5
       3     22  Isaac Prochaska            9 25:16.0
       4     32  Brigham Schauff            9 27:23.4
       5     34  Seamus Munson             11 27:27.1
       6   ( 36) Nolan Baryenbruch          9 29:42.4
       7   ( 37) Chase Hurlbert             9 29:44.8

       6.   149  Belleville                                 (27:33.7  137:48.5 6:22.5)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Aiden Buol                 9 25:03.0
       2     29  Noah Hesch                 9 26:39.5
       3     31  Adrian Jenkins            11 27:16.8
       4     33  Ben Remy                  12 27:23.7
       5     38  Keegan Dohm               11 31:25.5
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  429  Jonathan Simon                 8  Holy Family                     7:38.8  5:53 
      2    2  587  Landon Newman                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle               7:57.0  6:07 
      3    3  591  Ayden Slater                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle               7:59.1  6:09 
      4    4  634  Wyatt Schramm                  8  Riverdale                       8:11.8  6:19 
      5    5  657  Joshua Richardson              8  Southwestern Middle School      8:14.8  6:21 
      6       158  Kamden Broughton               8  Albany                          8:29.1  6:32 
      7    6  633  James Schramm                  8  Riverdale                       8:31.5  6:34 
      8    7  736  Timothy Krueschel              7  Tri State Homeschool            8:40.6  6:41 
      9    8  653  Karson Gleason                 8  Southwestern Middle School      8:41.1  6:41 
     10    9  418  George Oakley                  8  Holy Family                     8:44.3  6:44 
     11   10  499  Michael Kreul                  8  Lancaster                       8:46.1  6:45 
     12   11  728  Daniel Borgen                  7  Tri State Homeschool            8:46.5  6:45 
     13       156  Brodyn Bakken                  8  Albany                          8:46.6  6:46 
     14   12  413  Raphael Jorgensen              8  Holy Family                     8:50.5  6:49 
     15   13  362  Caiden Evans                   7  Fennimore                       8:50.9  6:49 
     16   14  374  Bobby Schmidt                  7  Fennimore                       8:55.2  6:52 
     17   15  577  Kaleb Baumann                  7  Pecatonica/Argyle               9:02.1  6:57 
     18   16  652  Isaac Doressler                7  Southwestern Middle School      9:04.5  6:59 
     19   17  630  Clark Jillson                  7  Riverdale                       9:05.2  7:00 
     20   18  288  Alex Stauffacher               8  Darlington                      9:10.2  7:04 
     21       169  Brooks Wachholz                8  Albany                          9:10.7  7:04 
     22   19  428  Daniel Simon                   4  Holy Family                     9:11.2  7:04 
     23   20  201  Rylan Donar                    6  Cuba City                       9:11.3  7:05 
     24   21  427  Rowan Shoemaker                8  Holy Family                     9:11.3  7:05 
     25   22  206  Gabe Heins                     8  Cuba City                       9:16.5  7:09 
     26   23  745  Connor Oyen                    7  Tri State Homeschool            9:30.3  7:19 
     27   24  281  Easton Rear                    6  Darlington                      9:30.6  7:19 
     28   25  287  Edward Soto-Alvarez            8  Darlington                      9:33.9  7:22 
     29   26  494  Cooper Graney                  7  Lancaster                       9:38.7  7:26 
     30   27  369  Koy Kartman                    6  Fennimore                       9:40.9  7:27 
     31       706  Grant Marvin                   7  Stockton                        9:41.8  7:28 
     32   28  696  Sam Zakrzewski                 8  St. Ambrose Academy             9:41.8  7:28 
     33   29  368  Avery Hrubes                   7  Fennimore                       9:45.2  7:31 
     34       766  Dominic Peralta                8  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:45.6  7:31 
     35       704  Ben Gerbick                    6  Stockton                        9:46.6  7:32 
     36   30  681  Noah Cavanaugh                 8  St. Ambrose Academy             9:48.9  7:33 
     37   31  734  Benjamin Krueschel             6  Tri State Homeschool            9:49.6  7:34 
     38   32  694  Elijah Tumpach                 8  St. Ambrose Academy             9:51.5  7:35 
     39       770  Cody Wagner                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:52.2  7:36 
     40   33  365  Teegan Griswold                8  Fennimore                       9:54.2  7:38 
     41   34  282  Charlie Reese                  7  Darlington                     10:01.0  7:43 
     42   35  409  David Hunstiger                7  Holy Family                    10:02.8  7:44 
     43   36  656  Scott Perkins                  8  Southwestern Middle School     10:04.3  7:45 
     44       705  Landon Kornfeind               7  Stockton                       10:04.5  7:45 
     45   37  636  Blake Wiitanen                 7  Riverdale                      10:05.2  7:46 
     46   38  420  Jake Ruhle                     7  Holy Family                    10:05.4  7:46 
     47       402  Johnny Mack Boomer             9  Holy Family                    10:06.9  7:47 
     48       405  Ryan DeLonay                   8  Holy Family                    10:07.2  7:48 
     49       404  Andrew Carrano                 5  Holy Family                    10:08.6  7:49 
     50   39  501  Ethan McLimans                 6  Lancaster                      10:10.4  7:50 
     51   40  367  Riley Horsfall                 7  Fennimore                      10:10.7  7:50 
     52   41  744  Carter Oyen                    7  Tri State Homeschool           10:12.2  7:51 
     53   42  655  Dane Hendricks                 8  Southwestern Middle School     10:14.6  7:53 
     54   43  498  Raylon Kipper                  6  Lancaster                      10:15.4  7:54 
     55   44  205  Kale Gustafson                 7  Cuba City                      10:16.2  7:54 
     56   45  654  Rylan Hahn                     6  Southwestern Middle School     10:23.0  8:00 
     57   46  735  Gabriel Krueschel              5  Tri State Homeschool           10:23.9  8:00 
     58   47  360  Jonah Collins                  6  Fennimore                      10:31.1  8:06 
     59   48  592  Bryar Slater                   6  Pecatonica/Argyle              10:35.7  8:09 
     60   49  290  Calix Thuli                    6  Darlington                     10:43.9  8:16 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   50  680  Peter Carrano                  7  St. Ambrose Academy            10:48.3  8:19 
     62   51  690  Joey Spangler                  7  St. Ambrose Academy            10:52.4  8:22 
     63   52  584  Leif Kyrie                     9  Pecatonica/Argyle              10:53.4  8:23 
     64       372  James Dregne                   8  Fennimore                      10:53.4  8:23 
     65       355  Cooper Biddick                 6  Fennimore                      10:53.8  8:23 
     66       419  Robert Oakley                  5  Holy Family                    10:57.1  8:26 
     67   53  595  Owen Webster                   6  Pecatonica/Argyle              10:58.9  8:27 
     68       403  Daniel Borud                   6  Holy Family                    11:00.4  8:28 
     69   54  732  Aaron Klar                     7  Tri State Homeschool           11:05.2  8:32 
     70   55  659  Quinn Williams                 6  Southwestern Middle School     11:09.5  8:35 
     71   56  491  Aaron Bahl                     7  Lancaster                      11:11.5  8:37 
     72      8990  Jameson Oyen                   5  Tri State Homeschool           11:14.5  8:39 
     73       609  Asher Achenbach                8  River Ridge                    11:18.5  8:42 
     74       741  Samuel Larson                  8  Tri State Homeschool           11:22.5  8:45 
     75   57  497  Elias Ingelbritsen             6  Lancaster                      11:22.9  8:46 
     76   58  590  Preston Rosebrook              6  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:23.6  8:46 
     77   59  202  Evan Flesch                    7  Cuba City                      11:30.9  8:52 
     78       747  Erik Snyder                    4  Tri State Homeschool           11:39.0  8:58 
     79       433  Preston Van Eck                8  Holy Family                    11:55.5  9:11 
     80       742  Jacob Martin                   5  Tri State Homeschool           11:55.9  9:11 
     81       414  Shane Kaseman                  8  Holy Family                    11:56.9  9:12 
     82      9051  Adler Delbalso                 5  Tri State Homeschool           11:57.5  9:12 
     83   60  502  Brody Moore                    7  Lancaster                      12:07.7  9:20 
     84       739  Elias Langston                 3  Tri State Homeschool           12:10.7  9:23 
     85   61  208  Quinten Schuchart              7  Cuba City                      12:12.4  9:24 
     86       167  Merrick Vozka                  6  Albany                         12:14.2  9:25 
     87   62  266  Cristian Jimenez               6  Darlington                     12:17.2  9:28 
     88       560  Jameson Adkins                 8  North Crawford                 12:18.4  9:28 
     89       408  Gabriel Howard                 7  Holy Family                    12:19.7  9:29 
     90       570  Felix Stanton                  7  North Crawford                 12:23.3  9:32 
     91   63  688  Jace Parker                    4  St. Ambrose Academy            12:24.5  9:33 
     92   64  284  Henry Riechers                 6  Darlington                     12:25.4  9:34 
     93   65  209  Oliver Tlehuactle              6  Cuba City                      12:28.6  9:36 
     94       507  Braxton Sturmer                6  Lancaster                      12:29.4  9:37 
     95       272  Oliver King                    8  Darlington                     12:29.5  9:37 
     96       568  John Powell                    7  North Crawford                 12:31.1  9:38 
     97       658  Dawson Rouse                   6  Southwestern Middle School     12:37.5  9:43 
     98       767  Jonah Peralta                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:38.8  9:44 
     99       262  Behrett Cecil                  8  Darlington                     12:40.1  9:45 
    100       493  Westin Fritz                   8  Lancaster                      12:41.4  9:46 
    101       743  Toby Martin                    4  Tri State Homeschool           12:59.5 10:00 
    102       280  Valentin Orizaba-Martinez      6  Darlington                     13:11.3 10:09 
    103   66  685  Mikey Hetue                    8  St. Ambrose Academy            13:13.7 10:11 
    104       358  Elias Brown                    7  Fennimore                      13:17.6 10:14 
    105       615  Nathan Parker                  8  River Ridge                    13:20.0 10:16 
    106   67  637  Mark Wilkie                    7  Riverdale                      13:24.1 10:19 
    107   68  207  Matthew Rehlinger              7  Cuba City                      13:36.0 10:28 
    108       693  Paul Tejeda                    6  St. Ambrose Academy            13:48.7 10:38 
    109       261  Christian Catana-Simon         6  Darlington                     13:53.3 10:41 
    110       277  Alex Miranda-Adame             6  Darlington                     13:58.9 10:46 
    111       588  Tristan Olson                  7  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:59.2 10:46 
    112       407  Francis Howard                 6  Holy Family                    14:02.8 10:49 
    113       356  Lukas Bomkamp                  6  Fennimore                      14:12.5 10:56 
    114       421  Trevor Ruhle                   4  Holy Family                    14:18.8 11:01 
    115       292  John Wiegel                    7  Darlington                     14:30.0 11:10 
    116       278  Anthony Moncada-Castro         6  Darlington                     15:26.0 11:53 
    117       263  Mason Edge                     6  Darlington                     16:10.4 12:27 
    118       279  Jonathan Orizaba-Martinez      7  Darlington                     17:26.3 13:25 
    119       370  Cesar Naves-Hernandez          6  Fennimore                      17:35.8 13:33 
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       1.    62  Holy Family                                ( 8:43.3  43:36.1 1:32.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jonathan Simon             8  7:38.8
       2      9  George Oakley              8  8:44.3
       3     12  Raphael Jorgensen          8  8:50.5
       4     19  Daniel Simon               4  9:11.2
       5     21  Rowan Shoemaker            8  9:11.3
       6   ( 35) David Hunstiger            7 10:02.8
       7   ( 38) Jake Ruhle                 7 10:05.4

       2.   107  Southwestern Middle School                 ( 9:15.9  46:19.3 1:59.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Joshua Richardson          8  8:14.8
       2      8  Karson Gleason             8  8:41.1
       3     16  Isaac Doressler            7  9:04.5
       4     36  Scott Perkins              8 10:04.3
       5     42  Dane Hendricks             8 10:14.6
       6   ( 45) Rylan Hahn                 6 10:23.0
       7   ( 55) Quinn Williams             6 11:09.5

       3.   113  Tri State Homeschool                       ( 9:23.9  46:59.2 1:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Timothy Krueschel          7  8:40.6
       2     11  Daniel Borgen              7  8:46.5
       3     23  Connor Oyen                7  9:30.3
       4     31  Benjamin Krueschel         6  9:49.6
       5     41  Carter Oyen                7 10:12.2
       6   ( 46) Gabriel Krueschel          5 10:23.9
       7   ( 54) Aaron Klar                 7 11:05.2

       4.   116  Fennimore                                  ( 9:25.3  47:06.4 1:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Caiden Evans               7  8:50.9
       2     14  Bobby Schmidt              7  8:55.2
       3     27  Koy Kartman                6  9:40.9
       4     29  Avery Hrubes               7  9:45.2
       5     33  Teegan Griswold            8  9:54.2
       6   ( 40) Riley Horsfall             7 10:10.7
       7   ( 47) Jonah Collins              6 10:31.1

       5.   120  Pecatonica/Argyle                          ( 9:17.5  46:27.3 2:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Landon Newman              8  7:57.0
       2      3  Ayden Slater               8  7:59.1
       3     15  Kaleb Baumann              7  9:02.1
       4     48  Bryar Slater               6 10:35.7
       5     52  Leif Kyrie                 9 10:53.4
       6   ( 53) Owen Webster               6 10:58.9
       7   ( 58) Preston Rosebrook          6 11:23.6

       6.   131  Riverdale                                  ( 9:51.6  49:17.8 5:12.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Wyatt Schramm              8  8:11.8
       2      6  James Schramm              8  8:31.5
       3     17  Clark Jillson              7  9:05.2
       4     37  Blake Wiitanen             7 10:05.2
       5     67  Mark Wilkie                7 13:24.1
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       7.   150  Darlington                                 ( 9:48.0  48:59.6 1:33.7)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Alex Stauffacher           8  9:10.2
       2     24  Easton Rear                6  9:30.6
       3     25  Edward Soto-Alvarez        8  9:33.9
       4     34  Charlie Reese              7 10:01.0
       5     49  Calix Thuli                6 10:43.9
       6   ( 62) Cristian Jimenez           6 12:17.2
       7   ( 64) Henry Riechers             6 12:25.4

       8.   174  Lancaster                                  (10:00.5  50:02.1 2:25.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Michael Kreul              8  8:46.1
       2     26  Cooper Graney              7  9:38.7
       3     39  Ethan McLimans             6 10:10.4
       4     43  Raylon Kipper              6 10:15.4
       5     56  Aaron Bahl                 7 11:11.5
       6   ( 57) Elias Ingelbritsen         6 11:22.9
       7   ( 60) Brody Moore                7 12:07.7

       9.   191  St. Ambrose Academy                        (10:12.6  51:02.9 1:10.6)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Sam Zakrzewski             8  9:41.8
       2     30  Noah Cavanaugh             8  9:48.9
       3     32  Elijah Tumpach             8  9:51.5
       4     50  Peter Carrano              7 10:48.3
       5     51  Joey Spangler              7 10:52.4
       6   ( 63) Jace Parker                4 12:24.5
       7   ( 66) Mikey Hetue                8 13:13.7

      10.   206  Cuba City                                  (10:29.5  52:27.3 3:01.1)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Rylan Donar                6  9:11.3
       2     22  Gabe Heins                 8  9:16.5
       3     44  Kale Gustafson             7 10:16.2
       4     59  Evan Flesch                7 11:30.9
       5     61  Quinten Schuchart          7 12:12.4
       6   ( 65) Oliver Tlehuactle          6 12:28.6
       7   ( 68) Matthew Rehlinger          7 13:36.0


